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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Tyler Jermann          M2024          1/5       36:22    5:41     1:14:25
2     James Sjostrom         M3034         1/14       37:08    5:53     1:17:00
3     Brooke Gambrall        F2529         1/26       41:15    6:18     1:22:32
4     Tyler Slayman          M2529         1/15       41:15    6:21     1:23:07
5     Dalton Gosch           M19UN          1/4       39:46    6:28     1:24:36
6     Pasca Cheruiyot        F2529         2/26       41:16    6:38     1:26:52
7     Alexander Bruns        M2529         2/15       44:34    6:54     1:30:22
8     Barrett Wise           M19UN          2/4       44:35    7:02     1:32:03
9     Andrew Marshall        M2024          2/5       40:08    7:03     1:32:11
10    Pete Martin            M2529         3/15       44:31    7:03     1:32:13
11    Randy Brecht           M5054          1/8       45:15    7:05     1:32:40
12    Theodore Lockhart      M2529         4/15       44:35    7:05     1:32:40
13    Nancy Foxen            F3539         1/23       45:02    7:06     1:32:49
14    Jeff Kreinbring        M3539         1/12       44:34    7:07     1:33:14
15    Jon Fasselius          M3034         2/14       45:19    7:16     1:35:04
16    Craig Macek            M4044         1/18       45:26    7:20     1:35:52
17    Chris Engen            M4044         2/18       47:18    7:31     1:38:27
18    Danielle Hodge         F2529         3/26       46:36    7:32     1:38:32
19    Matthew Callanan       M2529         5/15       44:34    7:34     1:39:07
20    Gabriel Sison          M3539         2/12       48:35    7:41     1:40:28
21    Alissa Van Sloten      F3034         1/22       48:38    7:42     1:40:40
22    Tom Handorf            M3539         3/12       49:11    7:44     1:41:14
23    Ray Bell               M4549         1/13       49:32    7:44     1:41:19
24    Jacob Yeates           M2024          3/5       53:20    7:50     1:42:33
25    Christopher Carstensen M3539         4/12       50:56    7:58     1:44:10
26    Suzanne Nilles         F5054         1/12       50:20    7:58     1:44:10
27    Elizabeth Riffel       F4549         1/12       50:54    8:07     1:46:10
28    Kerry Tracey           M4549         2/13       51:39    8:07     1:46:14
29    Danny Mahoney          M4549         3/13       50:57    8:10     1:46:52
30    Dave Martin            M6064          1/5                8:14     1:47:43
31    Brian Schaben          M5054          2/8       50:24    8:14     1:47:45
32    Chase Schaben          M2529         6/15       50:24    8:14     1:47:46
33    Shannon Woulfe         M4044         3/18       50:54    8:18     1:48:35
34    Elizabeth Steele       F3034         2/22       50:41    8:18     1:48:36
35    Drew Dechant           M3034         3/14       51:21    8:24     1:49:58
36    Candace Wood           F3034         3/22       53:37    8:27     1:50:36
37    Diana Casanova         F2529         4/26       53:30    8:28     1:50:53
38    Molly Scherf           F3034         4/22       53:34    8:28     1:50:54
39    Kurt Buhr              M3034         4/14       53:33    8:29     1:50:58
40    Eric Walker            M4044         4/18       54:24    8:29     1:51:02
41    Paul Williams          M5559         1/11       54:14    8:30     1:51:16
42    Martha Stutts          F4044         1/11       53:43    8:33     1:51:53
43    Scott Tedrow           M4044         5/18       54:23    8:36     1:52:28
44    Robert Rodriguez       M5054          3/8       52:17    8:39     1:53:08
45    Gary Boesenberg        M5559         2/11       53:51    8:40     1:53:30
46    Heather Zeigler        F3539         2/23       53:19    8:41     1:53:41
47    Simon Klimesh          M2529         7/15       52:04    8:45     1:54:29
48    Abhay Nadipuram        M2529         8/15       53:50    8:45     1:54:35
49    John Peters            M5054          4/8       54:25    8:47     1:55:04
50    Jason Knight           M4549         4/13       56:59    8:49     1:55:20
51    Jennifer Cira          F3539         3/23       56:43    8:49     1:55:22
52    Sabu Purushothaman     M4044         6/18       56:12    8:52     1:56:00
53    Scott Berger           M4549         5/13       54:53    8:53     1:56:16
54    Jay Hougas             M4549         6/13       54:50    8:56     1:56:49
55    Ryan Ovel              M3539         5/12       56:40    8:56     1:56:59
56    Alick Zulu             M4044         7/18       54:25    8:58     1:57:23
57    Denise Langhoff        F4549         2/12       55:19    9:00     1:57:47
58    Brian Barnard          M4044         8/18       53:47    9:00     1:57:49
59    Staci Werger           F2529         5/26       55:38    9:01     1:57:59
60    Brad Scott             M6064          2/5       58:42    9:02     1:58:09
61    Doug Fishwild          M3539         6/12       53:29    9:02     1:58:15
62    Jeff Lutkus            M3539         7/12       55:44    9:05     1:58:48
63    Christopher Edwards    M4044         9/18       56:26    9:09     1:59:40
64    Carmen Wharton         F5054         2/12       58:30    9:09     1:59:42
65    Jeffrey Cook           M4044        10/18       58:09    9:09     1:59:47
66    Sarah Chicchelly       F2024         1/10       54:21    9:09     1:59:47
67    Horacio Olivo          M5054          5/8       58:48    9:12     2:00:30
68    Dan Beck               M5559         3/11       58:49    9:13     2:00:33
69    James Shell            M5559         4/11       57:00    9:16     2:01:12
70    Karen Harbaugh         F5559          1/9       54:56    9:16     2:01:21
71    Minda Davison          F3034         5/22       58:51    9:18     2:01:42
72    Bruce Sutter           M5559         5/11       58:21    9:19     2:01:51
73    Ryan Chrystal          M2529         9/15       57:49    9:20     2:02:12
74    Michelle Steele        F4044         2/11       57:31    9:20     2:02:14
75    Lynn Westfall          F3539         4/23       58:29    9:20     2:02:14
76    Craig Gillen           M5054          6/8       56:39    9:25     2:03:12
77    Karen O'Brien          F5559          2/9       56:42    9:26     2:03:22
78    Jennifer Steadman      F4549         3/12       59:36    9:26     2:03:29
79    Megan Lenss            F19UN          1/2       59:20    9:26     2:03:33
80    Micky Hansen           M3034         5/14       56:52    9:28     2:03:59
81    Judy Swesey            F5054         3/12       58:49    9:32     2:04:43
82    Eugenio Rios           M5559         6/11       59:08    9:32     2:04:47
83    Bruce Bachmann         M6569          1/5       59:15    9:32     2:04:49
84    Barb Baker             F5054         4/12     1:00:36    9:34     2:05:17
85    Jeff Feldmann          M3034         6/14       54:45    9:35     2:05:29
86    Jen Wahlstrom          F3539         5/23       58:22    9:35     2:05:29
87    Melissa Barnard        F3539         6/23       57:33    9:36     2:05:38
88    Libby Wilwert          F2024         2/10       58:13    9:36     2:05:40
89    Nichole Lehmann        F3034         6/22       55:41    9:37     2:05:57
90    Frank Woods            M3034         7/14       54:45    9:37     2:05:57
91    Jessica Skeie          F3034         7/22     1:01:22    9:38     2:06:00
92    Paul Street            M4044        11/18     1:01:22    9:38     2:06:00
93    Gretchen Lawyer        F4044         3/11       59:31    9:38     2:06:04
94    Madelynne Lockhart     F2024         3/10     1:04:57    9:39     2:06:24
95    Kirtley Hitt           F2024         4/10       59:19    9:40     2:06:28
96    Lynda Cook             F4549         4/12     1:01:11    9:41     2:06:50
97    Scott Hartman          M5559         7/11       54:35    9:47     2:07:58
98    Sharon Robertson       F5559          3/9     1:02:12    9:48     2:08:12
99    Rene Tedrow            F4044         4/11     1:00:29    9:49     2:08:29
100   Robb Randall           M3034         8/14       59:24    9:55     2:09:42
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101   Sandi Baston           F2529         6/26       59:29    9:57     2:10:15
102   Laura Nierman          F2529         7/26       59:29    9:58     2:10:27
103   Lynnea Chamberlain     F3034         8/22       59:05    9:59     2:10:46
104   Kimberly McCoy         F3034         9/22     1:00:59   10:02     2:11:25
105   Staci Speer            F2529         8/26       58:14   10:03     2:11:36
106   Patti Sprague          F5559          4/9     1:01:40   10:04     2:11:46
107   Abigail Rambo          F2529         9/26     1:01:38   10:04     2:11:49
108   Bret Nilles            M5559         8/11       58:37   10:05     2:11:58
109   Jeffrey Corrigan       M4549         7/13     1:04:24   10:06     2:12:12
110   David Gee              M6064          3/5     1:02:56   10:07     2:12:21
111   Jim Spencer            M4044        12/18       58:59   10:08     2:12:42
112   Emily Horn             F2024         5/10     1:03:41   10:10     2:13:10
113   Benjamin Johnson       M2024          4/5     1:03:43   10:10     2:13:11
114   Daniel Applegate       M2529        10/15     1:02:29   10:20     2:15:11
115   Shawn Keating          M2529        11/15     1:06:50   10:21     2:15:26
116   Becky Heisler          F2024         6/10     1:03:23   10:21     2:15:28
117   Russ Wagaman           M4044        13/18     1:06:14   10:24     2:16:04
118   Dylan Sines            M19UN          3/4     1:06:48   10:24     2:16:07
119   Kelly Bruszewski       F3539         7/23     1:05:43   10:24     2:16:11
120   Andrew Wetterer        M3034         9/14     1:06:53   10:25     2:16:22
121   Lisa Hoffmann          F4549         5/12     1:04:40   10:28     2:16:58
122   Ashley Atkinson        F2529        10/26     1:05:41   10:28     2:17:04
123   Jessica Deahl          F3539         8/23     1:04:31   10:29     2:17:20
124   Tammie Harbin          F4044         5/11     1:04:03   10:31     2:17:45
125   John Lancial           M3539         8/12     1:04:40   10:32     2:17:56
126   Lindsey Anderson       F3539         9/23     1:06:02   10:34     2:18:17
127   Sherrie Collins        F3539        10/23     1:07:02   10:35     2:18:31
128   Sara Mook              F3539        11/23     1:07:03   10:35     2:18:31
129   Javier Martinez        M4549         8/13     1:08:04   10:36     2:18:43
130   Marleine Elorm         F3034        10/22     1:07:11   10:36     2:18:43
131   Amanda Greer           F2529        11/26     1:08:06   10:36     2:18:45
132   Jen Conwell            F5054         5/12     1:04:01   10:36     2:18:46
133   Stephanie Koeppen      F3034        11/22     1:08:21   10:39     2:19:19
134   Fred Koontz            M6569          2/5     1:06:59   10:40     2:19:40
135   Salina Schroeder       F3539        12/23     1:05:20   10:40     2:19:41
136   Bryant Morris          M2529        12/15     1:01:42   10:41     2:19:55
137   John Newman            M5559         9/11     1:00:01   10:42     2:20:07
138   Samantha Heasley       F2529        12/26     1:06:53   10:44     2:20:36
139   Keri Gillen            F3034        12/22     1:05:02   10:49     2:21:30
140   Brad Smith             M4044        14/18     1:08:35   10:57     2:23:27
141   Bryan Brinsko          M2529        13/15     1:05:55   10:57     2:23:27
142   Jeff Lam               M3034        10/14     1:10:35   10:59     2:23:52
143   Amy Keating            F5559          5/9     1:07:15   11:00     2:24:00
144   Bob Otto               M6569          3/5     1:06:55   11:03     2:24:42
145   Cathy Taylor           F5054         6/12     1:07:05   11:09     2:25:51
146   Aj Kendrick            F19UN          2/2     1:01:59   11:09     2:25:52
147   Crystal Miller         F3034        13/22     1:06:50   11:10     2:26:17
148   Monty Beal             M5054          7/8     1:03:50   11:12     2:26:33
149   Darci Lauderbaugh      F2529        13/26     1:02:57   11:12     2:26:40
150   Jessica Duff           F2529        14/26     1:10:08   11:15     2:27:15
151   Tonia Gamblin          F2529        15/26     1:10:08   11:15     2:27:15
152   Claudia Scott          F6064          1/4     1:10:24   11:16     2:27:31
153   Christine Taylor       F2529        16/26     1:12:23   11:17     2:27:47
154   Randy Meisner          M5559        10/11     1:12:23   11:17     2:27:48
155   Rod Raabe              M6569          4/5     1:07:19   11:18     2:27:51
156   Susan Sutton           F4549         6/12     1:09:33   11:18     2:27:55
157   Monica Ryan-Rausch     F5054         7/12     1:09:29   11:18     2:27:59
158   Talissa Sari           F2529        17/26     1:05:22   11:19     2:28:09
159   Linda Werger           F5054         8/12     1:06:17   11:20     2:28:21
160   Erica Applegate        F2529        18/26     1:06:43   11:25     2:29:25
161   David Hays             M4549         9/13     1:07:36   11:25     2:29:25
162   Sarah Miller           F2024         7/10     1:11:52   11:27     2:29:48
163   Christopher Miller     M4549        10/13     1:11:52   11:27     2:29:49
164   Michelle Dalton        F4044         6/11     1:11:00   11:27     2:29:52
165   Nancy True             F3539        13/23     1:12:17   11:27     2:29:55
166   Emily Logan            F4044         7/11     1:11:38   11:27     2:30:00
167   Brian Smith            M4044        15/18     1:11:41   11:28     2:30:06
168   Amy Allen              F4044         8/11     1:11:46   11:28     2:30:07
169   Anthony Cooper         M4549        11/13     1:10:54   11:29     2:30:16
170   Ryan Corey             M3034        11/14     1:06:33   11:29     2:30:21
171   Teresa Hovell          F4044         9/11     1:08:09   11:30     2:30:27
172   Ryan Stancel           M3539         9/12     1:06:47   11:34     2:31:23
173   Dan Poggenklass        M3539        10/12     1:08:49   11:40     2:32:42
174   Senra Whitters         F2529        19/26     1:09:10   12:00     2:37:05
175   Emily Meyer            F3034        14/22     1:11:45   12:01     2:37:24
176   Amanda Wierenga        F3539        14/23     1:14:26   12:02     2:37:27
177   Laura Conwell          F4549         7/12     1:11:58   12:07     2:38:34
178   Holly Byers            F3539        15/23     1:08:33   12:07     2:38:34
179   Allison Dormire        F3539        16/23     1:08:33   12:07     2:38:35
180   David Harris           M4549        12/13     1:13:49   12:08     2:38:57
181   Deborah Hooker         F4044        10/11     1:11:42   12:09     2:39:04
182   Michael Mooney         M3034        12/14     1:14:23   12:15     2:40:18
183   Craig Manuel           M4044        16/18     1:17:35   12:19     2:41:18
184   Kara Trebil            F3034        15/22     1:13:34   12:23     2:42:06
185   Jill Flynn             F3539        17/23     1:13:47   12:25     2:42:31
186   Aaron Thompson         M3539        11/12     1:13:34   12:25     2:42:37
187   Dawna McKillip         F3034        16/22     1:10:30   12:28     2:43:11
188   Josh Horne             M19UN          4/4     1:15:40   12:30     2:43:44
189   Julie Weidemann        F5054         9/12     1:16:53   12:34     2:44:31
190   Rhoni Jo Barnes        F3539        18/23     1:16:53   12:34     2:44:32
191   Mary Moran             F4549         8/12     1:22:39   12:34     2:44:37
192   Julie Horne            F4549         9/12     1:17:23   12:35     2:44:41
193   Amber Grosvent         F2529        20/26     1:20:31   12:35     2:44:49
194   Sean Meloy             M4044        17/18     1:17:32   12:36     2:44:55
195   Shelby Bohnenkamp      F2024         8/10     1:15:22   12:41     2:46:04
196   Jessica Arebaugh       F2024         9/10     1:14:34   12:43     2:46:29
197   Rodney Collins         M5054          8/8     1:17:26   12:44     2:46:46
198   Rachel Strope          F3034        17/22     1:16:29   12:45     2:46:58
199   Laura Applegate        F2529        21/26     1:06:41   12:53     2:48:40
200   Jamie Williams         M3539        12/12     1:17:37   12:54     2:48:54
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201   Shawnna Freeze         F3539        19/23     1:19:45   12:58     2:49:45
202   Jordan Edgerly         M2529        14/15     1:15:33   13:01     2:50:23
203   Hallie Edgerly         F2529        22/26     1:15:32   13:01     2:50:23
204   Kristine Frimml        F6064          2/4     1:17:45   13:01     2:50:28
205   Deanna Jares           F5559          6/9     1:14:11   13:12     2:52:55
206   Eric Hupp              M3034        13/14     1:20:53   13:19     2:54:18
207   Daniel Finnegan        M2529        15/15     1:21:28   13:21     2:54:42
208   Abby Finnegan          F2529        23/26     1:21:28   13:21     2:54:42
209   Melissa Ballard Auen   F3034        18/22     1:28:46   13:26     2:55:47
210   Meridith Masloski      F4549        10/12     1:19:02   13:32     2:57:06
211   Heather Tillman        F4044        11/11     1:24:56   13:32     2:57:11
212   George Shinn           M4044        18/18     1:24:41   13:36     2:58:05
213   Constance Wagner       F5054        10/12     1:24:03   13:41     2:59:08
214   Bethany Morris         F2529        24/26     1:18:32   13:41     2:59:10
215   Sheryl Becker          F3539        20/23     1:24:56   13:44     2:59:43
216   Ellie Valeta           F3034        19/22     1:30:06   13:55     3:02:10
217   Mike Weidemann         M6064          4/5     1:22:40   13:58     3:02:49
218   Regina Malaska         F3539        21/23     1:29:09   14:22     3:08:12
219   Diane Ballard          F5559          7/9     1:29:18   14:47     3:13:35
220   Dennis Keith Yergler   M6064          5/5     1:34:22   14:54     3:15:04
221   Jamie McClure          F3539        22/23     1:33:07   14:58     3:15:56
222   Mike Regan             M4549        13/13     1:16:02   15:05     3:17:35
223   Melissa Smith          F3034        20/22     1:33:05   15:14     3:19:24
224   Samantha Fish          F2529        25/26     1:33:05   15:14     3:19:24
225   Caitlin Juetten        F2529        26/26     1:32:03   15:17     3:20:10
226   Susan Hanken           F5054        11/12     1:32:03   15:17     3:20:11
227   Derrell Wynne          M6569          5/5     1:38:12   15:20     3:20:44
228   Nancy Wynne            F6569          1/2     1:38:14   15:20     3:20:51
229   Derek Taylor           M3034        14/14     1:33:09   15:44     3:26:01
230   Jana Johnston          F5559          8/9     1:48:50   16:42     3:38:35
231   Ann Wink               F4549        11/12     1:46:32   16:49     3:40:14
232   Pat Eckley             F6064          3/4     1:46:33   16:53     3:41:01
233   Kathe Hasson           F5054        12/12     1:47:34   16:59     3:42:25
234   Pam Hendricks          F5559          9/9     1:47:37   16:59     3:42:27
235   Torilynn Pratt         F2024        10/10     1:39:30   17:14     3:45:35
236   Cleve Meacham          M5559        11/11     1:42:36   17:16     3:46:08
237   Lindsey Pepper         F3034        21/22     1:41:13   17:30     3:49:06
238   Sarah Schroeder        F6064          4/4     1:41:37   17:32     3:49:30
239   Teresa Revanna         F6569          2/2     1:47:00   18:23     4:00:44
240   Elizabeth Riley        F4549        12/12     1:52:56   18:31     4:02:26
241   Angie Taff             F3539        23/23     2:00:27   19:12     4:11:31
242   Kevin Misura           M2024          5/5     1:45:41   19:23     4:13:53
243   Krista Crawford        F3034        22/22     2:00:38   19:37     4:16:48
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